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CarNo Driver Name Driver Club Navigator Name Navigator Club Car Make Car Model CC Registration Colour Class Awards
1 David Lobb CMC Adrian White Vauxhall Corsa 1398 D8 DGL Black MA
2 Alan Coombs Chelmsford Andy Bainbridge Chelmsford Renault Clio Williams 2000 M387TAO Blue MB
3 Jonathan Stimpson SCCON Rob Kitchen SCCON/KLDMC Peugeot 106 1600 K226LMD Grey MB
4 Matt Endean Chelmsford MC Suze Endean Chelmsford MC MG ZR 1796 YF02ZFW Black MB
5 Jim Bowie Chelmsford MC Mark Peterson Chelmsford MC Renault Clio Sport 1997 AM53 HLU Silver MB
6 Duncan Christmas WSMC Laura Christmas WSMC Austin Mini 1299 POL837M Red MA Historic
7 Dale Lawson SCCON Andrew Lawson SCCON MG ZR 1396 MT04YBN Blue MA
8 Kevin Tilsley Chelmsford Motor Club Heather Pridham Chelmsford Motor Club Vauxhall Corsa SRI 1800 KV05LNX Black EB
9 Paul Webb WSMC Samantha Webb WSMC Mazda MX5 1800 S136 APJ Blue EB

10 Kevin Lockwood WSMC Kayne Lockwood Mazda MX5 1800 L14 JGS Yellow EB
11 Daniel Warner ECMC/CMC Kevin Fisher ECMC/CMC Ford Focus 1998 Y951RAR Green EB
12 Martin Styles CMC Christine Styles CMC Toyota Corolla 1398 X943 XCH Green EA
13 Keith Bramley Chelmsford Motor Club Rob McHugh Chemlsford Motor Club BMW 318Is 1900 M489 MHM Blue EB
14 Sheldon Furby Chelmsford Motor Club John Parsons Chelmsford MC MG ZR 1396 J88SHX Blue EA
15 Mark Redgate WSMC Andrew Smith WSMC MG ZR 1400 RN53TKV Blue EA
16 Luis Gutierrez-Diaz CMC Vince Hawtree CMC Peugeot 106 XSI 1360 L427 YCU White EA
17 Richard Preston CMC Karen Preston Skoda Fabia 1398 EO52CVA Silver EA
18 Brandon Swanson WSMC Justin Wilder WSMC Peugeot 106 1400 Y389FCL Silver NA
19 Vini Cruz WSMC Antons Kuzenko Peugeot 206 1396 EY06NMV Blue EA
20 Maciej Czechowicz Chelmsford MC Krzysztof Czechowicz Chelmsford MC Ford Focus 1598 NG02 LCO Black NB
21 Tony Burchnall ECMC/CMC John Conboy CMC/ECMC Ford Fiesta 1596 W 365 WPU Bllue NB
22 Alan Kirkham SCCON William Saunders SCCON MG B Roadster 1750 PHU 487R White NB Historic
23 Danielle Styles CMC Bex Styles CMC Mazda MX5 1800 S55 BBL Gold NB
24 Peter Rose KLDMC Laurence Rose KLDMC Mazda MX5 1800 SE03 NWP Green NB
30 Tomasz Marciniak Mazda MX5 1800 Green MB
31 Radek Kmak Dan Lukas BMW 318 1800 R141VRK Blue MB
32 Maciej Knapinski FDMC Tomasz Kwiatkowski CMC Mazda MX5 1840 T240AK0 Blue MB
33 Ding Boston Oumfmc Vlad Ardeleanu Oumfmc Volkswagen Golf Gti 1800 E880 XBH Blue MB
36 Tony Clements Chelmsford MC Louise Clements Chelmsford MC Skoda Fabia VRS 1400 NX11 GEJ Green MA
37 Keith Lane Chelmsford MC Julie Lane Chelmsford MC Ford K A 1600 S418 OTR Silver MB
38 John Peterson Kings Lynn; Sccon; Chelmsford Ian Graham Chelmsford Austin Mini Cooper S 1293 AEW931A Red/White MA Historic
39 Marcus Keeble WSMC Fraser Brown WSMC Renault Clio 1390 KP52UVB Black MA
40 Dan Lukas Chelmsford MC XXX BMW E30 1999 F368 JRJ White EB
41 Dariusz Grzesik CMC Michal Glinski CMC Fiat Punto 1800 W946SNT White EB
43 Paul Pridham Chelmsford Motor Club Josh Bobin Chelmsford Motor Club Vauxhall Corsa SRI 1800 NV54WWT Silver EB
44 Bryan Cherrett Chelmsford MC Jack Cherrett Chelmsford MC Peugeot 106 1297 HDS752H Silver EA
45 James Martin Oumfmc Andrew Doyle Oumfmc Renault Clio 172 Cup 1998 YB03 DSZ Blue NB
46 Patrick Kane Chelmsford Motor Club Finn Kane Chelmsford Mazda MX5 1800 R868 NPN Blue NB
47 Rob Thompson Chelmsford Kieran Barnett Chelmsford Rover 214 Si 1400 S892 HAR Mauve NA
48 James Fewell CMC Alex Fewell CMC Fiat Seicento 1100 X822PHJ Yellow NA
49 Alistair Brown CMC Nathan Brown CMC Peugeot 205 Rallye 1360 K485WVU White NA

101 Adrian White CMC KLDMC David Lobb CMC BMW 318Is 1900 P7 SHX Green MB
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102 Andy Bainbridge Chelmsford Alan Coombs Chelmsford Renault Clio Williams 2000 M387TAO Blue MB
103 Rob Kitchen SCCON/KLDMC Jon Stimpson SCCON Peugeot 205 1400 J944FUF White MA
104 Suze Endean Chelmsford MC Matt Endean Chelmsford MC MG ZR 1796 YF02ZFW Black EB
105 Mark Peterson Chelmsford MC Jim Bowie Chelmsford MC Renault Clio Sport 2000 BG04 YPY Silver MB
106 Laura Christmas WSMC Duncan Christmas WSMC Austin Mini 1299 POL837M Red MA Historic
107 Andrew Lawson SCCON Dale Lawson SCCON MG ZR 1396 MT04YBN Blue EA
108 Heather Pridham Chelmsford Motor Club Kevin Tilsley Chelmsford Motor Club Vauxhall Corsa SRI 1800 KV05LNX Black EB
109 Samantha Webb WSMC Paul Webb WSMC Mazda MX5 1800 S136 APJ Blue NB
110 Kayne Lockwood Kevin Lockwood WSMC Mazda MX5 1800 L14 JGS Yellow NB
111 Kevin Fisher ECMC/CMC Daniel Warner ECMC/CMC Ford Focus 1998 Y951RAR Green EB
112 Christine Styles CMC Martin Styles CMC Toyota Corolla 1398 X943 XCH Green NA
113 Rob McHugh Chemlsford Motor Club Keith Bramley Chelmsford Motor Club BMW Z3 1900 T86KJF Blue EB
114 John Parsons Chelmsford MC Sheldon Furby Chelmsford Motor Club MG ZR 1396 KM03SHX Blue EB
115 Andrew Smith WSMC Mark Redgate WSMC MG ZR 1400 RN53TKV Blue EA
116 Vince Hawtree CMC Luis Gutierrez Diaz CMC Vauxhall Corsa SRI 1389 H7 VVH Red EA
117 Peter Goodwin Chelmsford Gavin Leech Chelmsford Skoda Fabia 1398 EO52CVA Silver EA
118 Justin Wilder WSMC Brandon Swanson WSMC Peugot 106 1400 Y389FCL Silver NA
119 Antons Kuzenko Chelmsford MC Vini Cruz Peugeot 206 Gti 2000 VE04 VVW Black EB
120 Krzysztof Czechowicz Chelmsford MC Maciej Czechowicz Chelmsford MC Ford Focus 1598 NG02 LCO Black NB
121 John Conboy CMC/ECMC Tony Burchnall ECMC/CMC Ford Fiesta 1596 W 365 WPU Bllue NB
122 William Saunders SCCON Alan Kirkham SCCON MG B Roadster 1750 PHU 487R White NB Historic
123 Bex Styles CMC Danielle Styles CMC Mazda MX5 1800 S55 BBL Gold EB
124 Laurence Rose KLDMC Peter Rose KLDMC Mazda MX5 1800 SE03 NWP Green NB

Updated 4/5/2017


